SA National Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Klerksdorp School of Gymnastics ~ Klerksdorp ~ 11 & 12 July 2014

Apparatus Winners: Top 6 Places

L8 16&0

Floor Exercise / Exercice au sol

ID #
21

13
11
2
12
1

Gymnast's Name

Hayden Greenough
Joshua Joaquim
Philani Gazu

Juan Crous
Sthembiso Linda
Keagan Pearson

Winners-Results L8 16over
MAGNatChamps2014 Level 8 Open 2014 July Kldp 2p@8-2014 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Club City
Auz Auz
NorthWest SA
KZN SA

Gauteng SA
KZN SA
Gauteng SA

Yr Born
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

GymScoreLite-MAG 2014

4.1

3.9

3.6

3.9

3.6

Score Ran

12.800
12.700
12.700
12.500
12.200
12.200

1

2-T

2-T

4

5-T

5-T

3:22 PM
7/11/2014



SA National Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Klerksdorp School of Gymnastics ~ Klerksdorp ~ 11 & 12 July 2014

Apparatus Winners: Top 6 Places

L8 16&0

Pommel Horse / Cheval d'arcons

ID # Gymnast's Name

19  Adam Falzarano

1 Keagan Pearson

11 Philani Gazu

21 Hayden Greenough
12 Sthembiso Linda
13 Joshua Joaquim

Winners-Results L8 16over

MAGNatChamps2014 Level 8 Open 2014 July Kldp 2p@8-2014 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Club City
Auz Auz

Gauteng SA

KZN SA
Auz Auz
KZN SA

NorthWest SA

Yr Born
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

GymScoreLite-MAG 2014

3.1

3.4

3.9

3.6

3.5

Score Rank

12.900
12.450
12.300
12.250
11.750
11.650

1

2

3

3:22 PM
7/11/2014



SA National Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Klerksdorp School of Gymnastics ~ Klerksdorp ~ 11 & 12 July 2014

Apparatus Winners: Top 6 Places

L8 16&0

Still Rings / Anneaux

ID # Gymnast's Name

20  Daniel Bell

21  Hayden Greenough
19  Adam Falzarano

1 Keagan Pearson

13 Joshua Joaquim

3 Kean Mayburgh

Winners-Results L8 16over

MAGNatChamps2014 Level 8 Open 2014 July Kldp 2p@8-2014 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Club City

Auz Auz
Auz Auz
Auz Auz

Gauteng SA
NorthWest SA
Gauteng SA

Yr Born
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

GymScoreLite-MAG 2014

3.7

4.3

2.2

2.9

2.2

Score Rank

12.050
11.950
11.500
11.400
11.300
11.300

1

2

3

4

5-T

5-T

3:22 PM
7/11/2014



SA National Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Klerksdorp School of Gymnastics ~ Klerksdorp ~ 11 & 12 July 2014

Apparatus Winners: Top 6 Places

L8 16&0

Vault / Saut de cheval

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City
19  Adam Falzarano Auz Auz
20 Daniel Bell Auz Auz
21 Hayden Greenough  Auz Auz
13 Joshua Joaquim NorthWest  SA
12 Sthembiso Linda KZN SA
11 Philani Gazu KZN SA

Winners-Results L8 16over

Yr Born
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

GymScoreLite-MAG 2014
MAGNatChamps2014 Level 8 Open 2014 July Kldp 2p@8-2014 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.0

3.6

Score

13.600
13.100
13.000
12.900
12.600
12.500

Rank

3:22 PM
7/11/2014



SA National Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Klerksdorp School of Gymnastics ~ Klerksdorp ~ 11 & 12 July 2014

Apparatus Winners: Top 6 Places

L8 16&0

Parallel Bars / Barres parallelles

ID # Gymnast's Name
21  Hayden Greenough

12~ Sthembiso Linda
11 Philani Gazu

19  Adam Falzarano
3 Kean Mayburgh

2 Juan Crous

Winners-Results L8 16over

MAGNatChamps2014 Level 8 Open 2014 July Kldp 2p@8-2014 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Club
Auz

KZN
KZN
Auz
Gauteng

Gauteng

City
Auz
SA
SA
Auz
SA
SA

Yr Born
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

GymScoreLite-MAG 2014

3.5

3.4

3.7

3.1

3.1

Score Rank

13.250
12.550
12.550
12.400
12.300
12.300

1

2-T

2-T

4

5-T

5-T

3:22 PM
7/11/2014



SA National Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Klerksdorp School of Gymnastics ~ Klerksdorp ~ 11 & 12 July 2014

Apparatus Winners: Top 6 Places

L8 16&0

Horizontal Bar / Barre fixe

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City
20 Daniel Bell Auz Auz
2 Juan Crous Gauteng SA
21 Hayden Greenough  Auz Auz
1 Keagan Pearson Gauteng SA
11 Philani Gazu KZN SA
19 Adam Falzarano Auz Auz

Winners-Results L8 16over

Yr Born
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

GymScoreLite-MAG 2014
MAGNatChamps2014 Level 8 Open 2014 July Kldp 2p@8-2014 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

2.2

29

2.2

19

3.2

Score Rank

12.200
11.400
11.350
11.250
11.000
10.800

1

2

3

3:22 PM
7/11/2014



SA National Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Klerksdorp School of Gymnastics ~ Klerksdorp ~ 11 & 12 July 2014

Apparatus Winners: Top 6 Places

L8 16&0

All Around / Note total

ID # Gymnast's Name

21  Hayden Greenough
19  Adam Falzarano
20 Daniel Bell

11 Philani Gazu

13 Joshua Joaquim

1 Keagan Pearson

Winners-Results L8 16over

MAGNatChamps2014 Level 8 Open 2014 July Kldp 2p@8-2014 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Club
Auz

Auz
Auz
KZN

City

Auz
Auz
Auz

SA

NorthWest SA

Gauteng SA

Yr Born
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

GymScoreLite-MAG 2014

21.8

23.8

21.7

18.4

19.9

17.4

Score Rank

74.600
73.300
72.400
72.150
70.950
70.150

1

2

3

AA

3:22 PM
7/11/2014



